Position

Director Of Airports

Assistant Airports Manager
Associate Real Property Agent
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airports Maintenance Worker
Airports Maintenance Worker
Airports Operation Specialist
Senior Account Clerk

Airports Maintenance Worker
Airports Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician
Airports Operation Specialist
Airport Operations Supervisor
Administrative Assistant llI
Accountant Ill

Airports Maintenance Worker
Airports Maintenance Worker
Senior Account Clerk

Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee

Student Intern Trainee

Other Positions Held

County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department Total Wages

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

$132,132

$99,335
$80,162
$77,035
$60,815
$60,679
$60,397
$59,939
$57,092
$53,170
$50,762
$49,263
$40,430
$37,311
$12,666
$12,448
$8,081
$7,301
$6,601
$1,043
$396

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,257
$41,527
$26,393
$18,779
$15,268
$15,723
$24,514
$21,298
$9,881
$14,454
$22,449
$15,392
$11,677
$9,331
$4,300
$0

$0
$1,388
$0

$0

$0



