Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Airports		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$132,132	\$44,257
Assistant Airports Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$99,335	\$41,527
Associate Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$80,162	\$26,393
Airport Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$77,035	\$18,779
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$60,815	\$15,268
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$60,679	\$15,723
Airports Operation Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$60,397	\$24,514
Senior Account Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$59,939	\$21,298
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$57,092	\$9,881
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$53,170	\$14,454
Accounting Technician		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$50,762	\$22,449
Airports Operation Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$49,263	\$15,392
Airport Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$40,430	\$11,677
Administrative Assistant III		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$37,311	\$9,331
Accountant III		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$12,666	\$4,300
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$12,448	\$0
Airports Maintenance Worker		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$8,081	\$0
Senior Account Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$7,301	\$1,388
Student Intern Trainee		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$6,601	\$0
Student Intern Trainee		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$1,043	\$0
Student Intern Trainee		San Luis Obispo County	Airports	\$396	\$0